LED COLLECTION
 • FLExIbILITy
	 • PErFOrmaNCE
	 • QuaLITy
	 • ENErgy EFFICIENT
Contrast Lighting / LED Collection2
The Contrast Lighting LED Collection offers long
operational life, high quality and a wide choice of

LED ORDERING
INfORMaTION
How to Order
For information on distributors, local representatives or stores best able to serve your needs, please call our
customer	service	at:	1	888	839-4624	or	visit	our	website	at	www.contrastlighting.com.
LED Trim and Housing Ordering Information
Warranty
Our LED trims carry a 5 year warranty on the LED module and driver. The warranty for an LED shower trim is 5 years on the 4" series
and 3 years on the 3-1/2" series.
LED R 3 45 -04 CL 4 S 2
TrImS HOuSINgS
RE LED 300 L U 2
Power of the LED Module
(must match Housing power)
•	Power	1
•	Power	2
Beam type
•	S	=	Spot
•	W=	Wide	Flood
•	V	=	Very	Wide	Flood
LED Color Temperature
•	2	=	2700	K
•	3	=	3000	K
•	4	=	4000	K
Trim’s Reflector option
(if available)
Trim’s Color selection
Shape of the trim
Trim series number
(must match housing’s series number)
•	2	=	4’’	Series	Trim
•	3	=	3-1/2’’	Series	Trim
Style of the trim
•	R	=	Regressed
•	S	=	Shower
•	T	=	Adjustable
•	G	=	Double	Gimbal
LED trim module
Power of the Housing
(must match module power)
•	Power	1
•	Power	2
Dimmable
Electronic Driver**
•		U=Universal	Line	In
voltage (120 thru 277V)
Housing Length
•		No	letter	=	Regular	Housing
    length (13 1/2’’)
•		L	=	Long	housing	length	(19	1/2’’)
Housing series number
(must match trim’s series number)
•	200	=	4’’	Series	Housing
•	300	=	3-1/2’’	Series	Housing
Lamp source
•	LED	=	LED	Module
LED Housing type
•	RE	=	Remodel	Housing
•		NW	=	New	Construction	Housing
•	IS	=	IC	Box
1009, ruE Du ParC-INDuSTrIEL, SaINT-JEaN-CHrySOSTOmE  QC  g6Z 1C5, CaNaDa
1	888	839-4624		•		F	1	877	839-7057		•		www.contrastlighting.com  •		info@contrastlighting.com
V-b
08	2012
PrINTED IN CaNaDa